
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
11 
44 
1 

45 
46 
90 
12 
14 

Name 
RAND Allar 
KALMU Martin 
RANDLA Jüri 
KIIL Markus 
KORB Heino 
MÜRKEL Marko 
KOLK Timo 
REINUMÄGI Meelis 

Class 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
1 
3 

Best Tm 
1:54.870 
1:58.909 
2:00.575 
2:08.019 
2:08.192 
2:18.513 
2:19.783 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
1 
2 
1 
1 
0 

Diff 

4.039 
5.705 

13.149 
13.322 
23.643 
24.913 

Gap 

4.039 
1.666 
7.444 
0.173 

10.321 
1.270 

Make 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
Classic 

 Practice 1 - Classic 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:20:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 14:20 


