



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

Classic

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Practice 1 - Classic

2025-08-08 14:20

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:20:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Make
1	11	RAND Allar	CLASSIC	4	1:54.870	3			
2	44	KALMU Martin	CLASSIC	4	1:58.909	3	4.039	4.039	
3	1	RANDLA Jüri	CLASSIC	4	2:00.575	3	5.705	1.666	
4	45	KIIL Markus	CLASSIC	3	2:08.019	1	13.149	7.444	
5	46	KORB Heino	CLASSIC	3	2:08.192	2	13.322	0.173	
6	90	MÜRKEL Marko	CLASSIC	1	2:18.513	1	23.643	10.321	
7	12	KOLK Timo	CLASSIC	3	2:19.783	1	24.913	1.270	
8	14	REINUMÄGI Meelis	CLASSIC			0			

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

